ACP11092

GPV-1105T Parts List

=2
o

Designation

Crankcase

Bearing seat gasket

Bearing 7307

Crankshaft

Bearing 7508

Sealing ring 40x65x12

Bearing seat

Bolt M8x25

O |0 IV | |uld W IN |-

Washer 8

-
o

Fan pulley

=
=

Key 10x8x60

-
N

Bolt M16x120

-
w

Spring washer 16

-
FN

Nut M16

—
w

Side cover

Ty
(o))

Side cover gasket

_
~N

Qil leveler

=
(o]

Qil leveler washer

-
\o}

Oil drain plug G3/8"

N
o

Bearing cover gasket

N
-

Bearing cover

N
N

Breath pipe

N
w

Oil filter plug G3/4"

N
N

Cylinder head - B

N
wu

Cylinder gasket

N
()}

Cylinder

N
N

Bolt M10x30

N
@

Washer 10

N
e}

Cylinder head gasket

W
o

Right-angle Connector

w
fuirg

Bolt M12x70

w
N

Washer 12

5.5HP
7.5HP

730RPM
950RPM

GPV-1105T(ACP11092)

w
w

Air filter

44

Elbow connector

w
N

Filter core

45

Socket cap M8x25

W
w

Connecting rod

46

Spring washer 8

w
(o))

Bearing shell

47

Discharge radiator gasket

w
~N

Piston ®55

48

Discharge radiator

55

High fixing ring

w
@

Piston pin 19x45

49

Safety Valve 200psi

56

Discharge valve assy

w
O

Piston pin Circlip 19

50

Interim radiator gasket

57

Tow hole stop ring

N
o

piston ring ®55

51

Interim radiator

58

Intake valve assy

D
=

piston ring ®105

52

Bolt M8x90

59

Three hole stop ring

D
N

Piston ®105

53

Copper gasket ®35

60

Valve cover gasket

N
w

Piston pin 19x95

[EP U PO IO IR NS PSS O ST PSS S Koo oo BN S NSO e YN oW PSS NS PSS O, I S S (SO S T W N OISR I S I i e

54

Low fixing ring

[SSINN O, T I S OR[N S NSRS (N AN

61

Valve cover

W W W W [N NN




